
Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 25/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ OPEN INTRO A Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

690

Time No. Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Team name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls

Overall 

Placing VR VH N ROR For

10.49 149 Lisa Mcelvaney Bud Sally's Supple Sisters 156.5 157.5 151.5 465.5 67.46
12.34 38 Hannah Cordell ponpeo Norfolk Collection 157.5 157 150.5 465 67.39
9.39 39 Julia Cottam Tom Ta Millington Mafia 151 156.5 155.5 463 67.10 Y 

10.42 130 Emma Lievsey Beacon bluee the magnificent seven 157.5 149.5 156 463 67.10
10.14 211 Jackie Snow Menlo Alison Needs More Leg 151 151 156.5 458.5 66.45 Y Y 

10.21 377 Isla Udall Double O Seven II Dressage Dreamers 155.5 149 153.5 458 66.38
11.17 170 Rachel Nash Alfred De Luso Team Bilsington 152.5 150.5 152 455 65.94 Y 

10.00 163 Elinor Mills Paddy X Millington Mafia 150 148 156 454 65.80
11.24 197 Joanne Scott Bud Sally's Supple Sisters 148.5 147.5 157 453 65.65
9.23 188 Rena Roberts Adelaidegrange Crystal Cheshire Cats 152.5 148 146.5 447 64.78
12.48 18 Cara Bowyer Billy XI Game of Rosettes 151.5 148 146 445.5 64.57 Y

12.27 175 Janet Overend Knockash Banjo Mel's Belles 147 142.5 154.5 444 64.35 Y

12.06 3 Karen Asadi Sir Barnaby IIII Sally's Supple Sisters 147 144.5 150 441.5 63.99
11.03 96 Elizabeth Hiley Freddie I Game of Rosettes 154.5 132.5 153 440 63.77
10.07 25 Claire Carter Clarissa Dartford Divas 149 143 146.5 438.5 63.55
9.46 77 Sam Green Liquorice III Team Bilsington 141 149.5 147 437.5 63.41
10.56 15 Sharon Bonner Fear An Ti The MaConnies 142.5 141 150.5 434 62.90 Y 

11.31 139 Nadia Mansour Dehghan Tipperary Toby Millington Mafia 143 140 150 433 62.75
12.41 99 Zoe Holmes Holgazan N Shadows at Dawn 142 142.5 147 431.5 62.54 Y Y

11.38 375 Eleanor Bunce Cruising Gracefully Dressage Dreamers 143 136.5 148 427.5 61.96
11.10 114 Annette Jukes Meg (7) The Odd Bods 142.5 137 145.5 425 61.59
11.59 376 Anna Sutherland Burty Bach Hendryd Southern Belles 139.5 133 145 417.5 60.51
9.16 378 Karen Walton Nashend Sea Sovereign Southern Belles 140 132.5 143.5 416 60.29 Y Y

9.30 221 Sandra Sullivan Benny of Pacom Roundponds Ready or Not 140.5 120 139.5 400 57.97

Indoor

Ian Carey

Claire Ballantyne

Linda Pearce



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 25/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ OPEN P18 Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

780

Time No. Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls

Overall 

Placing VR VH N ROR For

9.21 52 Juliet Dennis Fabula Southwood Sassies 191.5 180 191 562.5 72.12
11.27 222 Katrina Taylor Dancing shadow 1 Shadows at Dawn 190.5 181 181 552.5 70.83 Y Y

11.34 53 Leah Dickinson Ladykillers Hingis Roundponds Ready or Not 194 176 180 550 70.51
12.23 105 Cheryl Iredale Halona Xubia Game of Rosettes 187.5 177.5 183 548 70.26
14.22 196 Emma Savage Mummy’s Dream Needs more Leg 187 175.5 183.5 546 70.00
12.16 83 Holly Guley Lawrence Roundponds ready or not 192.5 164 181.5 538 68.97
9.42 24 Terri Bates Picanini Runako Should ‘av gone hacking 178.5 174.5 182 535 68.59 Y 

9.00 67 Elena French diamond crackerjack the magnificent seven 178 182 173.5 533.5 68.40
9.28 248 Dawn Young Sweet Classaroe Boy Needs more Leg 181.5 176 173.5 531 68.08 Y Y

12.30 88 Arielle Harter Fairleigh Southwood Sasses 174 175.5 179 528.5 67.76 Y

12.09 1 Lucy Allen Dougle Cheshire Cats 185 164.5 178 527.5 67.63
13.33 380 Laura Martin Double O Seven II Dressage Dreamers 178 171.5 178 527.5 67.63
14.08 36 Caroline Coleman Perdi Southwood Sasses 175.5 172 178 525.5 67.37 Y

9.14 190 Lisa Rogers Obi Dazzled Should av gone hacking 174 176.5 173 523.5 67.12
14.01 124 Kerry Lake MISTER JASPER Norfolk Collection 175.5 165.5 181.5 522.5 66.99
9.07 93 Kate Haynes Midnight Silver UK Team Bilsington 170 178 173.5 521.5 66.86
9.56 212 Amanda Snowdon Arkamist Could B Rounder 176.5 173.5 171.5 521.5 66.86
12.37 16 Eiry Bonner Fear An Ti The MaConnies 162.5 178.5 179 520 66.67 Y 

12.02 162 Kay Mills Lebrero xcv111 Norfolk Collection 165.5 176 177 518.5 66.47 Y Y 

10.31 237 Sara Walters Walta Dartford Divas 171.5 164.5 178.5 514.5 65.96 Y

13.54 109 Hannah Jolliffe Keelnacally Puiss Clover Could B Rounder 168.5 175.5 167.5 511.5 65.58
10.38 108 Amie Jeanes Nomie Summer Breeze Alvechurch Avengers 178.5 153.5 178 510 65.38
11.20 185 Kimberly Richards Etasja Could B Rounder 171 170 169 510 65.38
12.44 112 julia jones Maisie Alvechurch Avengers 170.5 167 172 509.5 65.32 Y 

11.13 106 Nicola James Tasmanian Pride Southwood Sasses 174 161 174 509 65.26 Y 

14.15 173 Lucy Oetegenn Cappuchino the magnificent seven 172.5 163.5 167.5 503.5 64.55 Y 

10.17 146 Janet Maughan Matty Cheshire Chicks 167.5 165 170.5 503 64.49

Legacy B

Lesley Burling

Anita Darken

Carolyn Alston



10.59 379 Laura Hughes Bess (Sally) Southern Belles 170 158 172 500 64.10 Y

13.40 5 Marie Bak battlestown dun guy Alvechurch avengers 166 166 168 500 64.10 Y 

10.10 202 Lisa Smart Friarly Guardsman The Odd Bods 164 164 169 497 63.72 Y 

11.06 79 Michele Green Bandolero Zambrana Mel's Belles 168.5 155 172.5 496 63.59 Y 

13.47 21 Amanda Brownlow Coolattin Silver Dawn Shadows at Dawn 165.5 155 161 481.5 61.73 Y Y

11.41 104 Chelsea Hughes-Jones Waxwing MacEnroe The MaConnies 160 149.5 171.5 481 61.67 Y Y 

10.03 28 Sandy Cherry Hillstreet Patch Alvechurch Avengers 160.5 156 159 475.5 60.96 Y 

10.24 97 Catherine Hiley Reuben III Game of Rosettes 161.5 151 161 473.5 60.71



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 25/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ OPEN N27 Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

840

Time No. Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls

Overall 

Placing VR VH N ROR For

14.14 154 Corrie Mclellan ballastra van de cumul Cheshire Chicks 202.5 191.5 194.5 588.5 70.06 Y 

16.48 153 Ciara Mclellan Flambeau II Cheshire Chicks 192.5 193.5 193 579 68.93
15.10 82 Anwen Griffiths Friarly Guardsman The Odd Bods 192.5 191 188.5 572 68.10 Y

14.56 19 Katie Brickman Black Jackv Could B Rounder 190 189 192 571 67.98
13.53 137 Georgina Blackman Eldorado Norfolk Collection 190 184 183 557 66.31 Y

16.06 191 Shona Rooney Tobago Bay Cheshire Chicks 180.5 189.5 187 557 66.31
15.03 382 Ursula Treadgold Tyler II Southern Belles 183 188.5 184.5 556 66.19 Y

14.28 215 Roese Spicer Miller Gold Team Bilsington 183 185.5 187 555.5 66.13
14.00 55 Clare Drury Kingsleypark Panther Dartford Divas 190 177.5 185 552.5 65.77
14.07 107 Franki Jarvis Lissavorra Doc Should Av Gone Hacking 184.5 180.5 187 552 65.71
15.31 126 Natasha Lee gigolo v Sally’s Supple Sisters 176 181 188.5 545.5 64.94 Y 

15.38 381 Daniel Russell Absolom Czar Dressage Dreamers 180 182.5 182.5 545 64.88
16.27 231 Lorraine Twigg Whippletree Jupiter Cheshire Cats 178 182.5 184.5 545 64.88 Y

15.17 208 Rachael Smith Glory Hunter Needs more Leg 174.5 183.5 186.5 544.5 64.82
14.21 198 Lois Seymour Diorissimo Dartford Divas 181 179.5 183.5 544 64.76 Y

16.34 245 Anna Wilshaw Denmoor Rythm King The Odd Bods 177.5 182.5 183 543 64.64
14.35 229 Amy Tozer Ralphy Too Cool to School 177 179.5 183 539.5 64.23
15.24 45 Sue Cumberpatch Galactic Traveller Mel's Belles 179 178.5 182 539.5 64.23 Y 

15.59 225 Emma Thompson Warren Ralphy Too Cool to School 175 179.5 182 536.5 63.87
16.20 138 Sarah Maddern Stormhill Michael Mel's Belles 173 175 179 527 62.74 Y Y

16.13 4 Holly Askew George Cornelius Millington Mafia 168.5 173.5 180.5 522.5 62.20
16.41 23 Nicola Burke Simba mcguiness the magnificent seven 169.5 165 179 513.5 61.13 Y 

14.42 234 Rebecca Vick Quickly van de Bevier Shadows at Dawn 172.5 163.5 173.5 509.5 60.65 Y Y Y

Indoor

Brenda Crowther

Tom Graham

Tanya Lewis



No. Team name Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Class Sat % Sun % Team score Place

5 Marie Bak battlestown dun guy P18 64.10 0

28 Sandy Cherry Hillstreet Patch P18 60.96 0

108 Amie Jeanes Nomie Summer Breeze P18 65.38 0

112 julia jones Maisie P18 65.32 0

1 Lucy Allen Dougle P18 67.63 0

188 Rena Roberts Adelaidegrange Crystal Int A 64.78 0

231 Lorraine Twigg Whippletree Jupiter N27 64.88 0

146 Janet Maughan Matty P18 64.49 0

153 Ciara Mclellan Flambeau II N27 68.93 0

154 Corrie Mclellan ballastra van de cumul N27 70.06 0

191 Shona Rooney Tobago Bay N27 66.31 0

19 Katie Brickman Black Jackv N27 67.98 0

109 Hannah Jolliffe Keelnacally Puiss Clover P18 65.58 0

185 Kimberly Richards Etasja P18 65.38 0

212 Amanda Snowdon Arkamist P18 66.86 0

25 Claire Carter Clarissa Int A 63.55 0

55 Clare Drury Kingsleypark Panther N27 65.77 0

198 Lois Seymour Diorissimo N27 64.76 0

237 Sara Walters Walta P18 65.96 0

375 Eleanor Bunce Cruising Gracefully Int A 61.96 0

380 Laura Martin Double O Seven II P18 67.63 0

381 Daniel Russell Absolom Czar N27 64.88 0

377 Isla Udall Double O Seven II Int A 66.38 0

18 Cara Bowyer Billy XI Int A 64.57 0

97 Catherine Hiley Reuben III P18 60.71 0

96 Elizabeth Hiley Freddie I Int A 63.77 0

105 Cheryl Iredale Halona Xubia P18 70.26 0

45 Sue Cumberpatch Galactic Traveller N27 64.23 0

79 Michele Green Bandolero Zambrana P18 63.59 0

138 Sarah Maddern Stormhill Michael N27 62.74 0

175 Janet Overend Knockash Banjo Int A 64.35 0

4 Holly Askew George Cornelius N27 62.20 0

39 Julia Cottam Tom Ta Int A 67.10 0

139 Nadia Mansour Dehghan Tipperary Toby Int A 62.75 0

163 Elinor Mills Paddy X Int A 65.80 0

196 Emma Savage Mummy’s Dream P18 70.00 0

208 Rachael Smith Glory Hunter N27 64.82 0

211 Jackie Snow Menlo Alison Int A 66.45 0

248 Dawn Young Sweet Classaroe Boy P18 68.08 0

137 Georgina Blackman Eldorado N27 66.31 0

38 Hannah Cordell ponpeo Int A 67.39 0

124 Kerry Lake MISTER JASPER P18 66.99 0

162 Kay Mills Lebrero xcv111 P18 66.47 0

53 Leah Dickinson Ladykillers Hingis P18 70.51 0

83 Holly Guley Lawrence P18 68.97 0

221 Sandra Sullivan Benny of Pacom Int A 57.97 0

OPEN TEAMS SATURDAY

Alvechurch 

avengers
194.81 18

Cheshire Cats 197.29 13

Cheshire Chicks 205.30 2

Could B Rounder 200.41 6

Dartford Divas 196.50 14

Dressage Dreamers 198.89 9

Game of Rosettes 198.59 10

Mel's Belles 192.16 19

Millington Mafia 195.65 16

Needs more Leg 204.53 3

Norfolk Collection 200.85 5

Roundponds Ready 

or Not
197.46 12



No. Team name Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Class Sat % Sun % Team score Place

OPEN TEAMS SATURDAY

Alvechurch 

avengers
194.81 18

126 Natasha Lee gigolo v N27 64.94 0

3 Karen Asadi Sir Barnaby IIII Int A 63.99 0

149 Lisa Mcelvaney Bud Int A 67.46 0

197 Joanne Scott Bud Int A 65.65 0

21 Amanda Brownlow Coolattin Silver Dawn P18 61.73 0

99 Zoe Holmes Holgazan N Int A 62.54 0

222 Katrina Taylor Dancing shadow 1 P18 70.83 0

234 Rebecca Vick Quickly van de Bevier N27 60.65 0

24 Terri Bates Picanini Runako P18 68.59 0

107 Franki Jarvis Lissavorra Doc N27 65.71 0

190 Lisa Rogers Obi Dazzled P18 67.12 0

56 Helen Duffield Texas III Int A WD 0

379 Laura Hughes Bess (Sally) P18 64.10 0

376 Anna Sutherland Burty Bach Hendryd Int A 60.51 0

382 Ursula Treadgold Tyler II N27 66.19 0

378 Karen Walton Nashend Sea Sovereign Int A 60.29 0

36 Caroline Coleman Perdi P18 67.37 0

88 Arielle Harter Fairleigh P18 67.76 0

106 Nicola James Tasmanian Pride P18 65.26 0

52 Juliet Dennis Fabula P18 72.12 0

77 Sam Green Liquorice III Int A 63.41 0

93 Kate Haynes Midnight Silver UK P18 66.86 0

170 Rachel Nash Alfred De Luso Int A 65.94 0

215 Roese Spicer Miller Gold N27 66.13 0

16 Eiry Bonner Fear An Ti P18 66.67 0

15 Sharon Bonner Fear An Ti Int A 62.90 0

104 Chelsea Hughes-Jones Waxwing MacEnroe P18 61.67 0

23 Nicola Burke Simba mcguiness N27 61.13 0

67 Elena French diamond crackerjack P18 68.40 0

130 Emma Lievsey Beacon bluee Int A 67.10 0

173 Lucy Oetegenn Cappuchino P18 64.55 0

82 Anwen Griffiths Friarly Guardsman N27 68.10 0

114 Annette Jukes Meg (7) Int A 61.59 0

202 Lisa Smart Friarly Guardsman P18 63.72 0

245 Anna Wilshaw Denmoor Rythm King N27 64.64 0

111 Lesley Jones Greylands Round Hill Int A WD 0

117 Victoria Kenlock Rustic Musketeer Int A 0.00 0

225 Emma Thompson Warren Ralphy N27 63.87 0

229 Amy Tozer Ralphy N27 64.23 0

Sally’s Supple 

Sisters
198.06 11

Shadows at Dawn 195.10 17

Should ‘av gone 

hacking
201.42 4

Southern Belles 190.80 21

Southwood Sasses 207.24 1

Team Bilsington 198.93 8

The MaConnies 191.23 20

the magnificent 

seven
200.05 7

The Odd Bods 196.46 15

Too Cool To School 128.10 22



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 25/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ U21 INTRO A Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

690

Time No. Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls

Overall 

Placing VR VH N ROR For

14.11 50 Grace Davies Wynwillow Corniche Pocket Rockets 158 169.5 167.5 495 71.74 Y

14.53 37 Latisha Coles Hot Fuss It’s A Bling Thing 153.5 159.5 166.5 479.5 69.49
13.50 33 Lily Clarke Camills Muriel The Four Legged Clovers 155.5 158 158 471.5 68.33
14.39 384 Jessica Cooke Crosskeys boy Enigma 155 156.5 159.5 471 68.26
12.26 32 Grace Clarke Hot Chocolate 1 The Four Legged Clovers 153 153 157.5 463.5 67.17 Y  

11.51 383a Grace Coles Tullibards Keep It Secret WOODSIDE GB WANNABIES 146.5 156.5 158 461 66.81
12.47 8 Georgina Bateman Little Leo II The Four Legged Clovers 148.5 155.5 157 461 66.81
14.25 14 Lola Boldison Themepark Disney Thumbs Up, Sit Up! 152 147 162 461 66.81
12.19 118 Isabel Kenworthy Marcel midnight ray Team St James 155 151 154.5 460.5 66.74
12.40 22 Amelia Buchan Shanbally Bud Diamonds Would Be Cheaper 149 155.5 156 460.5 66.74
14.18 80 Phoebe Greenaway Coedygwaelod Rahkeem Popular dolls 149.5 154 151.5 455 65.94 Y 

12.05 20 Grace Brighton Brockabye pharaoh WMDG bluebirds team 3 148 149 157.5 454.5 65.87 Y 

12.12 226 Rebecca Thomson Cathedine Chico Time Girls on Fire 148 149 155.5 452.5 65.58 Y

13.36 204 Elli Smith isserkelly connie Team St James 144 145.5 157.5 447 64.78
11.58 57 Morven Easton Harlaw Simply Magic The Ruby Hooves 145 153 147 445 64.49
15.21 63 Arabella Fletcher Summer Harvest The Broken Halos 153.5 145 145 443.5 64.28 Y

12.33 147 Bella Mccarthy Conrhenny Pocahontas Thumbs Up, Sit Up! 144.5 144.5 151 440 63.77
15.00 177 Darcie Parker Cynheidrefawr Diamond dazzler Popular Dolls 144 145 151 440 63.77
13.57 400 Millie Forsey Ghareebs Sheen Falls Boy WOODSIDE BUDDIES 141 143 151.5 435.5 63.12
15.07 27 Summer Scott Champion Ballys Millie Pocket Rocket 143.5 143.5 147 434 62.90
14.46 133 Molly Logan LADY LUCK Girls on Fire 142 140.5 146.5 429 62.17 Y

13.43 159 Amelia Metelko-Taylor KYLEBECK CATRIONA The Nerd Herd 143 138 147 428 62.03 Y

15.14 142 Sophie Marshall Milltop Lillibet Thumbs Up, Sit Up! 130 139 147.5 416.5 60.36 Y Y

14.04 127 Blake Leech Gigman Likely Lad The Broken Halos 139 127.5 138 404.5 58.62 Y

Legacy C

Julie Allen

Debbie Morgan

Janet Watson



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 25/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ U21 P18 Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

780

Time No. Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls

Overall 

Placing VR VH N ROR For

15.32 44 Tegan Crook Koko Team St James 172.5 183 195 550.5 70.58
9.42 75 Fi Grabham Bernwode Broadway Pocket Rockets 180.5 180 183.5 544 69.74
15.11 389 Lucy Holmes Llanthony Squirrel Nutkin Enigma 173.5 178 191.5 543 69.62
9.07 113 Kate Joyce Tomriland billy Team St James 173.5 184 182 539.5 69.17
12.23 35 Imogen Cole-Holland Reubens Beltaine Dorset Blue Winnies 181 179.5 178.5 539 69.10
13.54 228 Jessica Tollerfield Fiveacres carnval romance South staffs stars 177 183 179 539 69.10
15.39 383b Grace Coles Tullibards Keep It Secret WOODSIDE BUDDIES 169.5 180 185 534.5 68.53
11.13 385 Sam Bennett Ballyfore Luisa WOODSIDE GB WANNABIES 173 176 182 531 68.08 Y

13.33 116 Sophie Justice OK Mister Diamonds would be cheaper 168.5 174.5 183.5 526.5 67.50
14.29 199 Kirsty Shaw Week Orchard Laurie B South staffs stars 174 183.5 168.5 526 67.44
9.21 61 Megan Field Gwithian Gallant May the horse be with you 164.5 179 181 524.5 67.24 Y

11.34 9 Jessica Bateman Lazy acres Rainey dancer The Four Legged Clovers 171 177 175 523 67.05
15.04 230 Megan Tucker Grey Hall Mis-Mendips 162.5 178 180 520.5 66.73 Y

9.00 94 Rachael Hetherington Reset Sir Lancelot Dorset Blue Winnies 173.5 172 173.5 519 66.54 Y Y

12.02 68 Olivia Fulton Steely John South staffs stars 169.5 173 176.5 519 66.54
13.47 223 Olivia Taylor Wrentnall Golden Crest May The Horse Be With You 171 177 170 518 66.41 Y Y 

12.09 236 Neha Walker Goodlands Melody Mis-Mendips 165.5 177 175 517.5 66.35 Y  

14.01 49 Perdita Cottrill Carrowbaun Lad WMDG Bluebirds Team 3 169.5 169 179 517.5 66.35 Y

10.38 120 Olivia King Stefan The Broken Halos 169 173 175 517 66.28 Y 

14.22 119 Nalani King Florence IV May the Horse be With You 172 175.5 169.5 517 66.28
10.59 386 Daisy Brassington Honour WMDG Bluebirds Team 1 166 177 171 514 65.90
9.35 240 Paige Waring Hampton Valley Rainbow vale Thumbs Up, Sit Up! 168.5 170 173 511.5 65.58
12.16 166 Meg Morgan Pencwarre Butty bach POPULAR  DOLLS 164.5 172.5 174 511 65.51 Y  

10.31 232 Hannah Ullrich Narraghmore Sam Girls on Fire 165.5 167 175.5 508 65.13
12.44 186 Rwbi Richards Llanidan Lionheart It’s A Bling Thing 164 173 170.5 507.5 65.06 Y  

14.57 70 Isabel Georgetti Jilly WMDG Blue birds TEAM 3 163 173.5 171 507.5 65.06 Y

10.24 179 Kloe Pearce Brulo WMDG Bluebirds Team 1 158.5 176 171.5 506 64.87 Y  

Legacy A

Martyne Galland

Alison Duck

Jackie Patchett



9.56 12 Jessica Bishop Ballyvourney Lad WMDG Bluebirds Team 1 162 172 171 505 64.74
11.20 388 Emily Dearn Kate III WOODSIDE BUDDIES 165.5 168 168 501.5 64.29
11.06 387 Millie Chilvers Unique WOODSIDE BUDDIES 163.5 167 170 500.5 64.17 Y

13.40 246 Aria-Rai Wood Bakeburn Bayleaf WMDG Blue birds TEAM 3 161.5 169.5 169.5 500.5 64.17 Y Y

14.08 180 Arianna Pia Puzzle XI The Ruby Hooves 168.5 173 159 500.5 64.17
9.28 87 Elin Harries Chasecroft Tip Top Popular Dolls 162.5 166 168 496.5 63.65
14.15 150 Ailey McFadzean Aurelian Penny The Ruby Hooves 161 166 167 494 63.33
10.10 218 Verity Stevens Corballa Gypsy Dorset Blue Winnies 157 170.5 166 493.5 63.27 Y 

12.37 54 Livvy Dorman Dyablo Mis-Mendips 157 166 167.5 490.5 62.88
9.14 176 Rhianedd Oxenham Maeseithin Cai It’s A Bling Thing 159.5 167 161.5 488 62.56
15.18 122 Melissa Knight Wynwillow Corniche Pocket Rockets 152.5 163.5 163 479 61.41 Y

14.36 95 Jessica Hetherington Bryngarn Queen Bee Dorset Blue Winnies 159.5 159 160 478.5 61.35 Y

12.30 209 siena Smith Mount Pleasant Blackjack WMDG Bluebirds Team 1 155.5 156 165 476.5 61.09
11.27 390 Samantha Spencer Tulchan princess Enigma 151.5 164 156 471.5 60.45
11.55 64 Honor Fletcher Quintessential Lad The Broken Halos 151 163.5 156 470.5 60.32
15.25 115 Hollie Justice Tullamore Dew III Diamonds would be cheaper 152 158 155.5 465.5 59.68
10.17 136 Myla Lyford Hazelberg’s Mixie South staffs stars 136 146 144.5 426.5 54.68



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 25/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ U21 N27 Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

840

Time No. Rider First NameRider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls

Overall 

Placing VR VH N ROR For

16.09 135 Kizzie Lucas Frosthill Jackaroo It’s A Bling Thing 196 198.5 193.5 588 70.00
15.55 160 Abi Miller Cevara Caboodle Girls on Fire 192 189 197.5 578.5 68.87
16.02 158 Olivia Metelko-Taylor Jimmy 2 Shoes The Nerd Herd 191 181.5 193 565.5 67.32
16.30 393 Hannah Sabel Oscar XLVI WOODSIDE GB WANNABIES 192 186.5 185 563.5 67.08 Y

16.37 394 Meg Stratton Killaughey Belle Mis-Mendips 189 187.5 184.5 561 66.79
16.23 392 Louise O’brien Llanthony Squirrel Nutkin Enigma 182 180.5 190.5 553 65.83
16.16 165 Emma Monk Bairdmoor Beyonce The Nerd Herd 181 180.5 189.5 551 65.60 Y

15.48 391 Darcy Bell Dynamo IV WOODSIDE GB WANNABIES 163 172 185 520 61.90 Y

Legacy C

Julie Allen

Debbie Morgan

Janet Watson



No. Team name Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Class Sat % Sun %

Team 

score Place

22 Amelia Buchan Shanbally Bud Int A 66.74 0

71 Katie Gladley Gypsy (III) P18 WD 0

115 Hollie Justice Tullamore Dew III P18 59.68 0

116 Sophie Justice OK Mister P18 67.50 0

35 Imogen Cole-Holland Reubens Beltaine P18 69.10 0

95 Jessica Hetherington Bryngarn Queen Bee P18 61.35 0

94 Rachael Hetherington Reset Sir Lancelot P18 66.54 0

218 Verity Stevens Corballa Gypsy P18 63.27 0

384 Jessica Cooke Crosskeys boy Int A 68.26 0

389 Lucy Holmes Llanthony Squirrel Nutkin P18 69.62 0

392 Louise O’brien Llanthony Squirrel Nutkin N27 65.83 0

390 Samantha Spencer Tulchan princess P18 60.45 0

133 Molly Logan LADY LUCK Int A 62.17 0

160 Abi Miller Cevara Caboodle N27 68.87 0

226 Rebecca Thomson Cathedine Chico Time Int A 65.58 0

232 Hannah Ullrich Narraghmore Sam P18 65.13 0

37 Latisha Coles Hot Fuss Int A 69.49 0

135 Kizzie Lucas Frosthill Jackaroo N27 70.00 0

176 Rhianedd Oxenham Maeseithin Cai P18 62.56 0

186 Rwbi Richards Llanidan Lionheart P18 65.06 0

61 Megan Field Gwithian Gallant P18 67.24 0

119 Nalani King Florence IV P18 66.28 0

223 Olivia Taylor Wrentnall Golden Crest P18 66.41 0

54 Livvy Dorman Dyablo P18 62.88 0

394 Meg Stratton Killaughey Belle N27 66.79 0

230 Megan Tucker Grey Hall P18 66.73 0

236 Neha Walker Goodlands Melody P18 66.35 0

27 Summer Scott Champion Ballys Millie Int A 62.90 0

50 Grace Davies Wynwillow Corniche Int A 71.74 0

75 Fi Grabham Bernwode Broadway P18 69.74 0

122 Melissa Knight Wynwillow Corniche P18 61.41 0

166 Meg Morgan Pencwarre Butty bach P18 65.51 0

80 Phoebe Greenaway Coedygwaelod Rahkeem Int A 65.94 0

87 Elin Harries Chasecroft Tip Top P18 63.65 0

177 Darcie Parker Cynheidrefawr Diamond dazzler Int A 63.77 0

68 Olivia Fulton Steely John P18 66.54 0

136 Myla Lyford Hazelberg’s Mixie P18 54.68 0

199 Kirsty Shaw Week Orchard Laurie B P18 67.44 0

228 Jessica Tollerfield Fiveacres carnval romance P18 69.10 0

44 Tegan Crook Koko P18 70.58 0

113 Kate Joyce Tomriland billy P18 69.17 0

118 Isabel Kenworthy Marcel midnight ray Int A 66.74 0

204 Elli Smith isserkelly connie Int A 64.78 0

63 Arabella Fletcher Summer Harvest Int A 64.28 0

64 Honor Fletcher Quintessential Lad P18 60.32 0

120 Olivia King Stefan P18 66.28 0

127 Blake Leech Gigman Likely Lad Int A 58.62 0

U21 TEAMS SATURDAY

Diamonds Would Be 

Cheaper
193.92 18

Dorset Blue Winnies 198.91 11

Enigma 203.71 4

Girls on Fire 199.58 10

It’s A Bling Thing 204.56 2

May the horse be with 

you
199.94 8

Mis-Mendips 199.86 9

Pocket Rocket 204.38 3

POPULAR  DOLLS 195.22 16

South staffs stars 203.08 5

Team St James 206.48 1

The Broken Halos 190.88 20



No. Team name Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Class Sat % Sun %

Team 

score Place

U21 TEAMS SATURDAY

Diamonds Would Be 

Cheaper
193.92 18

8 Georgina Bateman Little Leo II Int A 66.81 0

9 Jessica Bateman Lazy acres Rainey dancer P18 67.05 0

32 Grace Clarke Hot Chocolate 1 Int A 67.17 0

33 Lily Clarke Camills Muriel Int A 68.33 0

159 Amelia Metelko-Taylor KYLEBECK CATRIONA Int A 62.03 0

158 Olivia Metelko-Taylor Jimmy 2 Shoes N27 67.32 0

165 Emma Monk Bairdmoor Beyonce N27 65.60 0

57 Morven Easton Harlaw Simply Magic Int A 64.49 0

150 Ailey McFadzean Aurelian Penny P18 63.33 0

180 Arianna Pia Puzzle XI P18 64.17 0

14 Lola Boldison Themepark Disney Int A 66.81 0

142 Sophie Marshall Milltop Lillibet Int A 60.36 0

147 Bella Mccarthy Conrhenny Pocahontas Int A 63.77 0

240 Paige Waring Hampton Valley Rainbow vale P18 65.58 0

12 Jessica Bishop Ballyvourney Lad P18 64.74 0

386 Daisy Brassington Honour P18 65.90 0

179 Kloe Pearce Brulo P18 64.87 0

209 siena Smith Mount Pleasant Blackjack P18 61.09 0

20 Grace Brighton Brockabye pharaoh Int A 65.87 0

49 Perdita Cottrill Carrowbaun Lad P18 66.35 0

70 Isabel Georgetti Jilly P18 65.06 0

246 Aria-Rai Wood Bakeburn Bayleaf P18 64.17 0

387 Millie Chilvers Unique P18 64.17 0

383b Grace Coles Tullibards Keep It Secret P18 68.53 0

388 Emily Dearn Kate III P18 64.29 0

400 Millie Forsey Ghareebs Sheen Falls Boy Int A 63.12 0

391 Darcy Bell Dynamo IV N27 61.90 0

385 Sam Bennett Ballyfore Luisa P18 68.08 0

383a Grace Coles Tullibards Keep It Secret Int A 66.81 0

393 Hannah Sabel Oscar XLVI N27 67.08 0

The Four Legged 

Clovers
202.56 6

The Nerd Herd 194.95 17

The Ruby Hooves 191.99 19

Thumbs Up, Sit Up! 196.16 14

WMDG Bluebirds Team 

1
195.51 15

WMDG bluebirds team 

3
197.28 12

WOODSIDE BUDDIES 196.99 13

WOODSIDE GB 

WANNABIES 
201.97 7



Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 25/10/2019

Freestyle Challenge Judges

H - Heather Ashley

C - Debbie Wardle

M - Claire Ballantyne

Time No Rider Horse Level H Tc H Ar H C Tc C Ar C M Tc M Ar M TOTAL Pl

21:33 4 Maria Eilberg Royal Concert GP 68.25 72.00 70.13 73.25 75.00 74.13 71.75 76.00 73.88 72.71 1

20:34 5 Nathalie Kayal DHI Cleverboy Int 1 67.50 72.00 69.75 70.25 76.00 73.13 69.50 75.00 72.25 71.71 2

19:38 6 Dannie Morgan Knoxx's Figaro PSG 65.25 72.00 68.63 72.75 71.00 71.88 70.50 77.00 73.75 71.42 3

19:56 9 Dylan Deutrom San Marco Int 1 66.50 71.00 68.75 68.25 73.00 70.63 69.00 77.00 73.00 70.79 4

20:53 7 Lewis Carrier Diego V GP 67.50 70.00 68.75 68.75 70.00 69.38 70.25 73.00 71.63 69.92 5

19:47 2 Samantha Thurman-Pickett Habil XX Int 1 66.50 69.00 67.75 67.50 68.00 67.75 68.00 74.00 71.00 68.83 6

21:13 1 Joanna Thurman-Baker Highcliffe Apollo GP 65.75 70.00 67.88 67.00 68.00 67.50 69.00 73.00 71.00 68.79 7

19:20 11 Elizabeth Allen Heraldik PSG 66.00 70.00 68.00 65.50 69.00 67.25 63.75 68.00 65.88 67.04 8

21:03 8 Matt Hicks Sheepcote Walnut GP 61.75 68.00 64.88 62.25 70.00 66.13 64.25 70.00 67.13 66.04 9

20:43 12 Elizabeth Allen Hannover II PSG 63.75 70.00 66.88 61.25 67.00 64.13 64.25 67.00 65.63 65.54 10

19:29 13 Sally Ann Walker Wilton PSG 61.50 64.00 62.75 62.50 66.00 64.25 63.25 71.00 67.13 64.71 11

20:05 10 Paul Friday Crackerjack Himself Int 1 WD

21:23 3 Louise Bell Into the Blue GP WD

Winner of the Freestyle/Team Quest top score was Tegan Crook of Team St James whose score of 70.58 together with Nathalie Kayals's score of 71.71 was the top combined score of 142.29



No. Team name Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Class Sat % Sun % Team score Place

36 Caroline Coleman Perdi P 67.37 66.47

88 Arielle Harter Fairleigh P 67.76 70.38

106 Nicola James Tasmanian Pride P 65.26 65.06

52 Juliet Dennis Fabula P 72.12 74.17

146 Janet Maughan Matty P 64.49 66.54

153 Ciara Mclellan Flambeau II N 68.93 67.50

154 Corrie Mclellan ballastra van de cumul N 70.06 70.42

191 Shona Rooney Tobago Bay N 66.31 68.26

196 Emma Savage Mummy’s Dream P 70.00 70.26

208 Rachael Smith Glory Hunter N 64.82 68.26

211 Jackie Snow Menlo Alison Int 66.45 65.51

248 Dawn Young Sweet Classaroe Boy P 68.08 66.28

137 Georgina Blackman Eldorado N 66.31 70.21

38 Hannah Cordell ponpeo Int 67.39 69.13

124 Kerry Lake MISTER JASPER P 66.99 66.47

162 Kay Mills Lebrero xcv111 P 66.47 68.33

77 Sam Green Liquorice III Int 63.41 64.35

93 Kate Haynes Midnight Silver UK P 66.86 69.81

170 Rachel Nash Alfred De Luso Int 65.94 68.70

215 Roese Spicer Miller Gold N 66.13 68.33

19 Katie Brickman Black Jackv N 67.98 67.71

109 Hannah Jolliffe Keelnacally Puiss Clover P 65.58 66.86

185 Kimberly Richards Etasja P 65.38 66.86

212 Amanda Snowdon Arkamist P 66.86 70.06

126 Natasha Lee gigolo v N 64.94 69.31

3 Karen Asadi Sir Barnaby IIII Int 63.99 68.04

149 Lisa Mcelvaney Bud Int 67.46 69.06

197 Joanne Scott Bud Int 65.65 65.36

24 Terri Bates Picanini Runako P 68.59 68.46

107 Franki Jarvis Lissavorra Doc N 65.71 66.25

190 Lisa Rogers Obi Dazzled P 67.12 65.64

56 Helen Duffield Texas III Int WD WD

375 Eleanor Bunce Cruising Gracefully Int 61.96 64.64

380 Laura Martin Double O Seven II P 67.63 71.47

381 Daniel Russell Absolom Czar N 64.88 66.67

377 Isla Udall Double O Seven II Int 66.38 64.20

21 Amanda Brownlow Coolattin Silver Dawn P 61.73 56.86

99 Zoe Holmes Holgazan N Int 62.54 66.23

222 Katrina Taylor Dancing shadow 1 P 70.83 69.81

234 Rebecca Vick Quickly van de Bevier N 60.65 70.49

Dressage Dreamers 401.66 9

Shadows at Dawn 401.63 10

Sally’s Supple 

Sisters
404.46 7

Should ‘av gone 

hacking
401.77 8

Team Bilsington 405.77 5

Could B Rounder 405.04 6

Needs more Leg 409.33 3

Norfolk Collection 408.52 4

OPEN TEAMS - FINAL RESULTS

Southwood Sasses 418.27 1

Cheshire Chicks 411.48 2



No. Team name Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Class Sat % Sun % Team score Place

OPEN TEAMS - FINAL RESULTS

Southwood Sasses 418.27 1

18 Cara Bowyer Billy XI Int 64.57 66.45

97 Catherine Hiley Reuben III P 60.71 64.68

96 Elizabeth Hiley Freddie I Int 63.77 63.99

105 Cheryl Iredale Halona Xubia P 70.26 71.28

23 Nicola Burke Simba mcguiness N 61.13 62.50

67 Elena French diamond crackerjack P 68.40 66.79

130 Emma Lievsey Beacon bluee Int 67.10 68.04

173 Lucy Oetegenn Cappuchino P 64.55 65.58

1 Lucy Allen Dougle P 67.63 68.72

188 Rena Roberts Adelaidegrange Crystal Int 64.78 66.88

231 Lorraine Twigg Whippletree Jupiter N 64.88 66.18

82 Anwen Griffiths Friarly Guardsman N 68.10 67.78

114 Annette Jukes Meg (7) Int 61.59 64.35

202 Lisa Smart Friarly Guardsman P 63.72 66.73

245 Anna Wilshaw Denmoor Rythm King N 64.64 63.89

25 Claire Carter Clarissa Int 63.55 63.48

55 Clare Drury Kingsleypark Panther N 65.77 64.10

198 Lois Seymour Diorissimo N 64.76 67.50

237 Sara Walters Walta P 65.96 66.28

53 Leah Dickinson Ladykillers Hingis P 70.51 68.40

83 Holly Guley Lawrence P 68.97 65.06

221 Sandra Sullivan Benny of Pacom Int 57.97 61.96

5 Marie Bak battlestown dun guy P 64.10 65.77

28 Sandy Cherry Hillstreet Patch P 60.96 63.65

108 Amie Jeanes Nomie Summer Breeze P 65.38 64.55

112 julia jones Maisie P 65.32 66.03

4 Holly Askew George Cornelius N 62.20 64.79

39 Julia Cottam Tom Ta Int 67.10 65.72

139 Nadia Mansour Dehghan Tipperary Toby Int 62.75 60.58

163 Elinor Mills Paddy X Int 65.80 63.91

45 Sue Cumberpatch Galactic Traveller N 64.23 63.82

79 Michele Green Bandolero Zambrana P 63.59 E

138 Sarah Maddern Stormhill Michael N 62.74 66.81

175 Janet Overend Knockash Banjo Int 64.35 66.81

16 Eiry Bonner Fear An Ti P 66.67 68.59

15 Sharon Bonner Fear An Ti Int 62.90 62.90

104 Chelsea Hughes-Jones Waxwing MacEnroe P 61.67 65.77

379 Laura Hughes Bess (Sally) P 64.10 63.21

376 Anna Sutherland Burty Bach Hendryd Int 60.51 60.80

382 Ursula Treadgold Tyler II N 66.19 68.26

378 Karen Walton Nashend Sea Sovereign Int 60.29 62.32

111 Lesley Jones Greylands Round Hill Int WD WD

117 Victoria Kenlock Rustic Musketeer Int E NS

225 Emma Thompson Warren Ralphy N 63.87 NS

229 Amy Tozer Ralphy N 64.23 NS

Southern Belles 384.59 21

Too Cool To School 128.10 22

Mel's Belles 389.60 19

The MaConnies 388.49 20

Alvechurch 

avengers
391.15 17

Millington Mafia 390.08 18

Dartford Divas 394.38 15

Roundponds Ready 

or Not
392.88 16

Cheshire Cats 399.07 13

The Odd Bods 395.31 14

Game of Rosettes 401.00 11

the magnificent 

seven
400.47 12



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 26/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ OPEN INTRO B Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

690

Time No. Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls

Overall 

Placing VR VH N ROR For

9.37 38 Hannah Cordell ponpeo Norfolk Collection 152 164 161 477 69.13
10.40 149 Lisa Mcelvaney Bud Sally's Supple Sisters 160.5 157 159 476.5 69.06
10.12 170 Rachel Nash Alfred De Luso Team Bilsington 148 157.5 168.5 474 68.70 Y 

9.23 3 Karen Asadi Sir Barnaby IIII Sally's Supple Sisters 152 152 165.5 469.5 68.04
10.47 130 Emma Lievsey Beacon bluee the magnificent seven 155 155.5 159 469.5 68.04
12.04 188 Rena Roberts Adelaidegrange Crystal Cheshire Cats 157 153.5 151 461.5 66.88
9.02 175 Janet Overend Knockash Banjo Mel's Belles 151 155 155 461 66.81 Y

8.41 18 Cara Bowyer Billy XI Game of Rosettes 152 154.5 152 458.5 66.45 Y

8.48 99 Zoe Holmes Holgazan N Shadows at Dawn 153 154 150 457 66.23 Y Y

11.50 39 Julia Cottam Tom Ta Millington Mafia 151.5 152 150 453.5 65.72 Y 

11.01 211 Jackie Snow Menlo Alison Needs More Leg 154 144.5 153.5 452 65.51 Y Y 

10.05 197 Joanne Scott Bud Sally's Supple Sisters 149 150.5 151.5 451 65.36
8.55 375 Eleanor Bunce Cruising Gracefully Dressage Dreamers 144 150 152 446 64.64
10.19 114 Annette Jukes Meg (7) The Odd Bods 145.5 147 151.5 444 64.35
11.43 77 Sam Green Liquorice III Team Bilsington 150.5 143.5 150 444 64.35
10.54 377 Isla Udall Double O Seven II Dressage Dreamers 149 147.5 146.5 443 64.20
10.26 96 Elizabeth Hiley Freddie I Game of Rosettes 151.5 145 145 441.5 63.99
11.29 163 Elinor Mills Paddy X Millington Mafia 145 145 151 441 63.91
11.22 25 Claire Carter Clarissa Dartford Divas 149 140.5 148.5 438 63.48
10.33 15 Sharon Bonner Fear An Ti The MaConnies 142.5 144 147.5 434 62.90 Y 

12.11 378 Karen Walton Nashend Sea Sovereign Southern Belles 141 142.5 146.5 430 62.32 Y Y

11.57 221 Sandra Sullivan Benny of Pacom Roundponds Ready or Not 143 137 147.5 427.5 61.96
9.30 376 Anna Sutherland Burty Bach Hendryd Southern Belles 138.5 142.5 138.5 419.5 60.80
9.44 139 Nadia Mansour Dehghan Tipperary Toby Millington Mafia 138 140.5 139.5 418 60.58
9.09 117 Victoria Kenlock Rustic Musketeer Too Cool to School NS
9.16 56 Helen Duffield Texas III Should 'av Gone Hacking WD Y 

11.36 111 Lesley Jones Greylands Round Hill Too Cool To School WD

Indoor

Annette Scott

Ann Nicell

Debbie Morgan



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 26/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ OPEN P14 Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

780

Time No. Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls

Overall 

Placing VR VH N ROR For

13.31 52 Juliet Dennis Fabula Southwood Sassies 204.5 182.5 191.5 578.5 74.17
9.26 380 Laura Martin Double O Seven II Dressage Dreamers 186 186 185.5 557.5 71.47
9.54 105 Cheryl Iredale Halona Xubia Game of Rosettes 187.5 185.5 183 556 71.28
9.47 88 Arielle Harter Fairleigh Southwood Sasses 188.5 180 180.5 549 70.38 Y

8.30 196 Emma Savage Mummy’s Dream Needs more Leg 176.5 189 182.5 548 70.26
11.39 212 Amanda Snowdon Arkamist Could B Rounder 186 178 182.5 546.5 70.06
10.50 222 Katrina Taylor Dancing shadow 1 Shadows at Dawn 181.5 181 182 544.5 69.81 Y Y

13.45 93 Kate Haynes Midnight Silver UK Team Bilsington 190.5 177.5 176.5 544.5 69.81
10.08 1 Lucy Allen Dougle Cheshire Cats 180.5 180 175.5 536 68.72
11.25 16 Eiry Bonner Fear An Ti The MaConnies 177.5 175.5 182 535 68.59 Y 

13.10 24 Terri Bates Picanini Runako Should ‘av gone hacking 183.5 170.5 180 534 68.46 Y 

10.43 53 Leah Dickinson Ladykillers Hingis Roundponds Ready or Not 177.5 174 182 533.5 68.40
10.29 162 Kay Mills Lebrero xcv111 Norfolk Collection 177 176 180 533 68.33 Y Y 

8.58 109 Hannah Jolliffe Keelnacally Puiss Clover Could B Rounder 177.5 173 171 521.5 66.86
10.57 185 Kimberly Richards Etasja Could B Rounder 174.5 171 176 521.5 66.86
13.52 67 Elena French diamond crackerjack the magnificent seven 165.5 180 175.5 521 66.79
11.46 202 Lisa Smart Friarly Guardsman The Odd Bods 179 171.5 170 520.5 66.73 Y 

11.53 146 Janet Maughan Matty Cheshire Chicks 174 170.5 174.5 519 66.54
8.44 36 Caroline Coleman Perdi Southwood Sasses 169 176 173.5 518.5 66.47 Y

8.51 124 Kerry Lake MISTER JASPER Norfolk Collection 173 175.5 170 518.5 66.47
12.07 237 Sara Walters Walta Dartford Divas 173 169.5 174.5 517 66.28 Y

13.24 248 Dawn Young Sweet Classaroe Boy Needs more Leg 177.5 169.5 170 517 66.28 Y Y

9.33 112 julia jones Maisie Alvechurch Avengers 167.5 172.5 175 515 66.03 Y 

9.12 5 Marie Bak battlestown dun guy Alvechurch avengers 171 173.5 168.5 513 65.77 Y 

10.36 104 Chelsea Hughes-Jones Waxwing MacEnroe The MaConnies 174 166.5 172.5 513 65.77 Y Y 

13.38 190 Lisa Rogers Obi Dazzled Should av gone hacking 171.5 172.5 168 512 65.64
8.37 173 Lucy Oetegenn Cappuchino the magnificent seven 170 172 169.5 511.5 65.58 Y 

10.01 83 Holly Guley Lawrence Roundponds ready or not 166.5 166.5 174.5 507.5 65.06
11.04 106 Nicola James Tasmanian Pride Southwood Sasses 170 171 166.5 507.5 65.06 Y 

12.00 97 Catherine Hiley Reuben III Game of Rosettes 168.5 166 170 504.5 64.68

Legacy B

Sue Ollerenshaw

Joyce Head

Carolyn Alston



12.14 108 Amie Jeanes Nomie Summer Breeze Alvechurch Avengers 170 162.5 171 503.5 64.55
11.32 28 Sandy Cherry Hillstreet Patch Alvechurch Avengers 163 163.5 170 496.5 63.65 Y 

13.03 379 Laura Hughes Bess (Sally) Southern Belles 163 166 164 493 63.21 Y

9.05 21 Amanda Brownlow Coolattin Silver Dawn Shadows at Dawn 149 149.5 145 443.5 56.86 Y Y

9.40 79 Michele Green Bandolero Zambrana Mel's Belles E Y 



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 26/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ OPEN N28 Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

720

Time No. Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls Place VR VH N ROR For

15.06 234 Rebecca Vick Quickly van de Bevier Shadows at Dawn 160.5 178.5 168.5 507.5 70.49 Y Y Y

13.00 154 Corrie Mclellan ballastra van de cumul Cheshire Chicks 164 174.5 168.5 507 70.42 Y 

15.55 137 Georgina Blackman Eldorado Norfolk Collection 166 175 164.5 505.5 70.21 Y

14.10 126 Natasha Lee gigolo v Sally’s Supple Sisters 178 161.5 159.5 499 69.31 Y 

15.20 215 Roese Spicer Miller Gold Team Bilsington 168.5 163 160.5 492 68.33
13.42 191 Shona Rooney Tobago Bay Cheshire Chicks 166 163 162.5 491.5 68.26
14.24 208 Rachael Smith Glory Hunter Needs more Leg 165 163 163.5 491.5 68.26
14.59 382 Ursula Treadgold Tyler II Southern Belles 166 167.5 158 491.5 68.26 Y

14.31 82 Anwen Griffiths Friarly Guardsman The Odd Bods 163.5 164 160.5 488 67.78 Y

14.38 19 Katie Brickman Black Jackv Could B Rounder 164.5 158.5 164.5 487.5 67.71
15.27 198 Lois Seymour Diorissimo Dartford Divas 162.5 162 161.5 486 67.50 Y

15.34 153 Ciara Mclellan Flambeau II Cheshire Chicks 162 164 160 486 67.50
13.28 138 Sarah Maddern Stormhill Michael Mel's Belles 163 165.5 152.5 481 66.81 Y Y

14.03 381 Daniel Russell Absolom Czar Dressage Dreamers 161.5 162.5 156 480 66.67
15.41 107 Franki Jarvis Lissavorra Doc Should Av Gone Hacking 159.5 156.5 161 477 66.25
13.21 231 Lorraine Twigg Whippletree Jupiter Cheshire Cats 158.5 159.5 158.5 476.5 66.18 Y

13.35 4 Holly Askew George Cornelius Millington Mafia 158 156.5 152 466.5 64.79
15.48 55 Clare Drury Kingsleypark Panther Dartford Divas 149 158 154.5 461.5 64.10
13.14 245 Anna Wilshaw Denmoor Rythm King The Odd Bods 156.5 151.5 152 460 63.89
14.17 45 Sue Cumberpatch Galactic Traveller Mel's Belles 154 151 154.5 459.5 63.82 Y 

13.07 23 Nicola Burke Simba mcguiness the magnificent seven 151.5 145.5 153 450 62.50 Y 

13.56 225 Emma Thompson Warren Ralphy Too Cool to School NS
15.13 229 Amy Tozer Ralphy Too Cool to School NS

Indoor

Clare Henson

Anita Darken

Claire Kershaw



No. Team name Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Class Sat % Sun %

Team 

score Place

44 Tegan Crook Koko P 70.58 71.09

113 Kate Joyce Tomriland billy P 69.17 68.21

118 Isabel Kenworthy Marcel midnight ray Int 66.74 64.64

204 Elli Smith isserkelly connie Int 64.78 66.09

27 Summer Scott Champion Ballys Millie Int 62.90 64.49

50 Grace Davies Wynwillow Corniche Int 71.74 70.65

75 Fi Grabham Bernwode Broadway P 69.74 69.55

122 Melissa Knight Wynwillow Corniche P 61.41 65.45

8 Georgina Bateman Little Leo II Int 66.81 66.38

9 Jessica Bateman Lazy acres Rainey dancer P 67.05 67.56

32 Grace Clarke Hot Chocolate 1 Int 67.17 64.49

33 Lily Clarke Camills Muriel Int 68.33 69.28

384 Jessica Cooke Crosskeys boy Int 68.26 68.33

389 Lucy Holmes Llanthony Squirrel Nutkin P 69.62 66.92

392 Louise O’brien Llanthony Squirrel Nutkin N 65.83 66.67

390 Samantha Spencer Tulchan princess P 60.45 64.74

391 Darcy Bell Dynamo IV N 61.90 63.96

385 Sam Bennett Ballyfore Luisa P 68.08 67.82

383a Grace Coles Tullibards Keep It Secret Int 66.81 67.68

393 Hannah Sabel Oscar XLVI N 67.08 65.97

133 Molly Logan LADY LUCK Int 62.17 64.35

160 Abi Miller Cevara Caboodle N 68.87 66.11

226 Rebecca Thomson Cathedine Chico Time Int 65.58 68.70

232 Hannah Ullrich Narraghmore Sam P 65.13 67.63

37 Latisha Coles Hot Fuss Int 69.49 64.35

135 Kizzie Lucas Frosthill Jackaroo N 70.00 67.57

176 Rhianedd Oxenham Maeseithin Cai P 62.56 65.38

186 Rwbi Richards Llanidan Lionheart P 65.06 63.40

61 Megan Field Gwithian Gallant P 67.24 68.59

119 Nalani King Florence IV P 66.28 65.96

223 Olivia Taylor Wrentnall Golden Crest P 66.41 65.26

68 Olivia Fulton Steely John P 66.54 67.56

136 Myla Lyford Hazelberg’s Mixie P 54.68 60.13

199 Kirsty Shaw Week Orchard Laurie B P 67.44 62.31

228 Jessica Tollerfield Fiveacres carnval romance P 69.10 66.28

54 Livvy Dorman Dyablo P 62.88 62.24

394 Meg Stratton Killaughey Belle N 66.79 64.38

230 Megan Tucker Grey Hall P 66.73 67.69

236 Neha Walker Goodlands Melody P 66.35 65.51

South staffs stars 399.23 9

Mis-Mendips 397.44 10

It’s A Bling Thing 401.86 7

May the horse be with 

you
399.74 8

WOODSIDE GB 

WANNABIES 
403.45 5

Girls on Fire 402.01 6

The Four Legged 

Clovers
405.77 3

Enigma 405.63 4

U21 TEAMS - FINAL RESULTS

Team St James 411.86 1

Pocket Rocket 410.03 2



No. Team name Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Class Sat % Sun %

Team 

score Place

U21 TEAMS - FINAL RESULTS

Team St James 411.86 1

20 Grace Brighton Brockabye pharaoh Int 65.87 66.67

49 Perdita Cottrill Carrowbaun Lad P 66.35 63.72

70 Isabel Georgetti Jilly P 65.06 66.03

246 Aria-Rai Wood Bakeburn Bayleaf P 64.17 64.68

35 Imogen Cole-Holland Reubens Beltaine P 69.10 69.68

95 Jessica Hetherington Bryngarn Queen Bee P 61.35 55.90

94 Rachael Hetherington Reset Sir Lancelot P 66.54 64.62

218 Verity Stevens Corballa Gypsy P 63.27 61.15

387 Millie Chilvers Unique P 64.17 68.14

383b Grace Coles Tullibards Keep It Secret P 68.53 65.00

388 Emily Dearn Kate III P 64.29 63.08

400 Millie Forsey Ghareebs Sheen Falls Boy Int 63.12 56.30

166 Meg Morgan Pencwarre Butty bach P 65.51 66.92

80 Phoebe Greenaway Coedygwaelod Rahkeem Int 65.94 64.93

87 Elin Harries Chasecroft Tip Top P 63.65 66.09

177 Darcie Parker Cynheidrefawr Diamond dazzler Int 63.77 62.03

12 Jessica Bishop Ballyvourney Lad P 64.74 63.65

386 Daisy Brassington Honour P 65.90 67.18

179 Kloe Pearce Brulo P 64.87 63.85

209 siena Smith Mount Pleasant Blackjack P 61.09 64.29

14 Lola Boldison Themepark Disney Int 66.81 64.64

142 Sophie Marshall Milltop Lillibet Int 60.36 57.83

147 Bella Mccarthy Conrhenny Pocahontas Int 63.77 60.87

240 Paige Waring Hampton Valley Rainbow vale P 65.58 69.10

22 Amelia Buchan Shanbally Bud Int 66.74 64.78

71 Katie Gladley Gypsy (III) P WD WD

115 Hollie Justice Tullamore Dew III P 59.68 65.00

116 Sophie Justice OK Mister P 67.50 65.96

159 Amelia Metelko-Taylor KYLEBECK CATRIONA Int 62.03 61.30

158 Olivia Metelko-Taylor Jimmy 2 Shoes N 67.32 65.35

165 Emma Monk Bairdmoor Beyonce N 65.60 66.88

57 Morven Easton Harlaw Simply Magic Int 64.49 64.42

150 Ailey McFadzean Aurelian Penny P 63.33 61.67

180 Arianna Pia Puzzle XI P 64.17 59.87

63 Arabella Fletcher Summer Harvest Int 64.28 59.57

64 Honor Fletcher Quintessential Lad P 60.32 58.78

120 Olivia King Stefan P 66.28 64.36

127 Blake Leech Gigman Likely Lad Int 58.62 60.29

The Ruby Hooves 377.95 19

The Broken Halos 375.09 20

Diamonds Would Be 

Cheaper
389.66 17

The Nerd Herd 388.47 18

WMDG Bluebirds Team 

1
390.83 15

Thumbs Up, Sit Up! 390.77 16

WOODSIDE BUDDIES 393.21 13

POPULAR  DOLLS 393.16 14

WMDG bluebirds team 

3
394.65 11

Dorset Blue Winnies 394.36 12



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 26/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ U21 INTRO B Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

690

Time No. Rider First Name Rider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls Place VR VH N ROR For

13.06 50 Grace Davies Wynwillow Corniche Pocket Rockets 166.5 161.5 159.5 487.5 70.65 Y

13.27 33 Lily Clarke Camills Muriel The Four Legged Clovers 163 155.5 159.5 478 69.28
14.30 226 Rebecca Thomson Cathedine Chico Time Girls on Fire 161.5 157.5 155 474 68.70 Y

12.03 384 Jessica Cooke Crosskeys boy Enigma 149 165.5 157 471.5 68.33
11.49 383a Grace Coles Tullibards Keep It Secret WOODSIDE GB WANNABIES 156 158.5 152.5 467 67.68
14.37 20 Grace Brighton Brockabye pharaoh WMDG bluebirds team 3 158 147.5 154.5 460 66.67 Y 

13.48 8 Georgina Bateman Little Leo II The Four Legged Clovers 153 156 149 458 66.38
13.41 204 Elli Smith isserkelly connie Team St James 152 150.5 153.5 456 66.09
12.17 80 Phoebe Greenaway Coedygwaelod Rahkeem Popular dolls 153.5 149 145.5 448 64.93 Y 

13.55 22 Amelia Buchan Shanbally Bud Diamonds Would Be Cheaper 151 147 149 447 64.78
12.10 14 Lola Boldison Themepark Disney Thumbs Up, Sit Up! 146 150 150 446 64.64
14.23 118 Isabel Kenworthy Marcel midnight ray Team St James 149 147 150 446 64.64
11.35 27 Summer Scott Champion Ballys Millie Pocket Rocket 148.5 142 154.5 445 64.49
14.16 32 Grace Clarke Hot Chocolate 1 The Four Legged Clovers 148.5 151 145.5 445 64.49 Y  

14.44 57 Morven Easton Harlaw Simply Magic The Ruby Hooves 148.5 148 148 444.5 64.42
11.56 133 Molly Logan LADY LUCK Girls on Fire 147.5 149 147.5 444 64.35 Y

14.51 37 Latisha Coles Hot Fuss It’s A Bling Thing 154.5 143 146.5 444 64.35
11.42 177 Darcie Parker Cynheidrefawr Diamond dazzler Popular Dolls 140.5 148 139.5 428 62.03
13.34 159 Amelia Metelko-Taylor KYLEBECK CATRIONA The Nerd Herd 135.5 146.5 141 423 61.30 Y

14.09 147 Bella Mccarthy Conrhenny Pocahontas Thumbs Up, Sit Up! 136 144 140 420 60.87
13.13 127 Blake Leech Gigman Likely Lad The Broken Halos 135.5 138.5 142 416 60.29 Y

11.21 63 Arabella Fletcher Summer Harvest The Broken Halos 130 140.5 140.5 411 59.57 Y

11.28 142 Sophie Marshall Milltop Lillibet Thumbs Up, Sit Up! 127 132.5 139.5 399 57.83 Y Y

13.20 400 Millie Forsey Ghareebs Sheen Falls Boy WOODSIDE BUDDIES 122 132 134.5 388.5 56.30

Legacy C

Lise Roberts

Martyne Galland

Tanya Lewis



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 26/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ U21 P14 Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

780

Time No. Rider First NameRider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls

Overall 

Placing VR VH N ROR For

8.37 44 Tegan Crook Koko Team St James 186.5 183 185 554.5 71.09
13.59 35 Imogen Cole-Holland Reubens Beltaine Dorset Blue Winnies 181.5 181 181 543.5 69.68
14.27 75 Fi Grabham Bernwode Broadway Pocket Rockets 189.5 175 178 542.5 69.55
14.34 240 Paige Waring Hampton Valley Rainbow vale Thumbs Up, Sit Up! 192 169 178 539 69.10
14.48 61 Megan Field Gwithian Gallant May the horse be with you 186 173 176 535 68.59 Y

15.02 113 Kate Joyce Tomriland billy Team St James 188.5 167 176.5 532 68.21
13.38 387 Millie Chilvers Unique WOODSIDE BUDDIES 179 175 177.5 531.5 68.14 Y

13.31 385 Sam Bennett Ballyfore Luisa WOODSIDE GB WANNABIES 181.5 172.5 175 529 67.82 Y

9.05 230 Megan Tucker Grey Hall Mis-Mendips 183.5 169.5 175 528 67.69 Y

11.53 232 Hannah Ullrich Narraghmore Sam Girls on Fire 172.5 173 182 527.5 67.63
12.14 68 Olivia Fulton Steely John South staffs stars 180.5 167 179.5 527 67.56
13.10 9 Jessica Bateman Lazy acres Rainey dancer The Four Legged Clovers 179.5 171 176.5 527 67.56
13.45 386 Daisy Brassington Honour WMDG Bluebirds Team 1 182 175 167 524 67.18
8.58 389 Lucy Holmes Llanthony Squirrel Nutkin Enigma 182 162 178 522 66.92
13.52 166 Meg Morgan Pencwarre Butty bach POPULAR  DOLLS 177 169 176 522 66.92 Y  

10.08 228 Jessica Tollerfield Fiveacres carnval romance South staffs stars 172 169.5 175.5 517 66.28
14.41 87 Elin Harries Chasecroft Tip Top Popular Dolls 177.5 166 172 515.5 66.09
9.12 70 Isabel Georgetti Jilly WMDG Blue birds TEAM 3 176 170.5 168.5 515 66.03 Y

10.43 116 Sophie Justice OK Mister Diamonds would be cheaper 177 168 169.5 514.5 65.96
11.46 119 Nalani King Florence IV May the Horse be With You 174 174 166.5 514.5 65.96
12.07 236 Neha Walker Goodlands Melody Mis-Mendips 174 167 170 511 65.51 Y  

8.51 122 Melissa Knight Wynwillow Corniche Pocket Rockets 173.5 167.5 169.5 510.5 65.45 Y

14.55 176 Rhianedd Oxenham Maeseithin Cai It’s A Bling Thing 174 164 172 510 65.38
10.29 223 Olivia Taylor Wrentnall Golden Crest May The Horse Be With You 175 170 164 509 65.26 Y Y 

8.30 383b Grace Coles Tullibards Keep It Secret WOODSIDE BUDDIES 176 159.5 171.5 507 65.00
8.44 115 Hollie Justice Tullamore Dew III Diamonds would be cheaper 170 166 171 507 65.00
13.17 390 Samantha Spencer Tulchan princess Enigma 169.5 165.5 170 505 64.74

Legacy A

Janet Watson

Julie Allen

Jackie Patchett



10.36 246 Aria-Rai Wood Bakeburn Bayleaf WMDG Blue birds TEAM 3 171 163 170.5 504.5 64.68 Y Y

15.09 94 Rachael Hetherington Reset Sir Lancelot Dorset Blue Winnies 175 162 167 504 64.62 Y Y

9.40 120 Olivia King Stefan The Broken Halos 173.5 163 165.5 502 64.36 Y 

14.20 209 siena Smith Mount Pleasant Blackjack WMDG Bluebirds Team 1 173 160.5 168 501.5 64.29
12.00 179 Kloe Pearce Brulo WMDG Bluebirds Team 1 173 165 160 498 63.85 Y  

10.01 49 Perdita Cottrill Carrowbaun Lad WMDG Bluebirds Team 3 167 160 170 497 63.72 Y

11.39 12 Jessica Bishop Ballyvourney Lad WMDG Bluebirds Team 1 170.5 162 164 496.5 63.65
10.50 186 Rwbi Richards Llanidan Lionheart It’s A Bling Thing 168.5 160 166 494.5 63.40 Y  

13.24 388 Emily Dearn Kate III WOODSIDE BUDDIES 169.5 158 164.5 492 63.08
9.33 199 Kirsty Shaw Week Orchard Laurie B South staffs stars 165 160 161 486 62.31
10.57 54 Livvy Dorman Dyablo Mis-Mendips 168 160 157.5 485.5 62.24
9.47 150 Ailey McFadzean Aurelian Penny The Ruby Hooves 162 159.5 159.5 481 61.67
11.25 218 Verity Stevens Corballa Gypsy Dorset Blue Winnies 169.5 152.5 155 477 61.15 Y 

11.04 136 Myla Lyford Hazelberg’s Mixie South staffs stars 155 157 157 469 60.13
9.54 180 Arianna Pia Puzzle XI The Ruby Hooves 154 158.5 154.5 467 59.87
13.03 64 Honor Fletcher Quintessential Lad The Broken Halos 159.5 146.5 152.5 458.5 58.78
9.26 95 Jessica Hetherington Bryngarn Queen Bee Dorset Blue Winnies 152.5 138 145.5 436 55.90 Y

11.32 71 Katie Gladley Gypsy (III) Diamonds Would Be Cheaper WD Y



Event Name:  Kent and Masters BD National Quest Championships

Date: 26/10/2019 Arena:  

Class: TQ U21 N28 Judge: H

Judge: C

Judge: M

720

Time No. Rider First NameRider Last Name Horse Team Name Judge H Judge C Judge M Total % Colls VR VH N ROR For

15.46 135 Kizzie Lucas Frosthill Jackaroo It’s A Bling Thing 164 156.5 166 486.5 67.57
15.39 165 Emma Monk Bairdmoor Beyonce The Nerd Herd 166 154.5 161 481.5 66.88 Y

15.25 392 Louise O’brien Llanthony Squirrel Nutkin Enigma 159.5 156.5 164 480 66.67
16.00 160 Abi Miller Cevara Caboodle Girls on Fire 158.5 155.5 162 476 66.11
15.18 393 Hannah Sabel Oscar XLVI WOODSIDE GB WANNABIES 159.5 151.5 164 475 65.97 Y

15.53 158 Olivia Metelko-Taylor Jimmy 2 Shoes The Nerd Herd 157 151.5 162 470.5 65.35
15.32 394 Meg Stratton Killaughey Belle Mis-Mendips 154 154 155.5 463.5 64.38
16.08 391 Darcy Bell Dynamo IV WOODSIDE GB WANNABIES 154 149 157.5 460.5 63.96 Y

Legacy C

Lise Roberts

Martyne Galland

Tanya Lewis



Rider First NameRider Last NameHorse Team Name % VR VH N ROR For

Open -

Veteran Rider Katrina Taylor Dancing shadow 1 Shadows at Dawn 70.83 Y 10th

Veteran Horse Katrina Taylor Dancing shadow 2 Shadows at Dawn 70.83 Y 10th

Native Breed Eiry Bonner Fear An Ti The MaConnies 68.59 Y -

ROR Sara Walters Walta Dartford Divas 66.28 Y -

Forces Rebecca Vick Quickly van de Bevier Shadows at Dawn 70.49 Y 10th

U21

Veteran Horse Millie Chilvers Unique WOODSIDE BUDDIES 68.14 Y -

Native Breed Grace Davies Wynwillow Corniche Pocket Rockets 71.74 Y 2nd

ROR - - - - - - - - - - -

Forces Sam Bennett Ballyfore Luisa WOODSIDE GB WANNABIES 68.08 Y 5th

Best Team selfie Thumbs up Situp U21 -

Best Dressed stables Cheshire Cats Open -

Best dressed team Dressage Dreamers OPen 9th

Best team spirit Team Bilsington Open 5th


